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Player

Ethier, Steve
Lyne Jr., David
Zaborowski, Mike
Napolitan, Marie
Talbot, Jeff
Godwin, John
Idleman, Dennis
Miarecki, Paul
Quast, Buddy
Sullivan, Jim
Massoia, Bonnie
Dion, Mathew
Millette, Arnie
Alvarado, Herman
Lyne, Trevor
Osgood, Andy
Tetreault, Paul
Barnes, Gene
Hearn, Michael
Lusa, Ake
Consolini, Jimmy
Wassung, Carl
Denoncourt, Dan
Verville, Adam
Wyckoff, Chris
Wyckoff, Tim

MikePapalian/Steve Kamyk

Mcelwain, Andy
Eckert, Russ
Consolini, Scott
Wesley, Brian
Ferrante, Micheal
Giordano, Rick
Baginski, John
Sullivan, Denise
Manchino, Karen
Martino, John
Massoia, Scott
Nash, Lenny
Welsh, Mike

Total
Points

65
64
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
56

67
65
64
63
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
60

Gross

38
39
38
41
42
38
42
44
42
41
46
40
48
52
42
46
45
47
42
43
46
50
49
45
45
47
50
42
42
42
45
45
45
48
46
50
47
47
43
47

Event #2
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"Points"

Net

36
35
37
35
35
34
36
37
37
37
35
38
38
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
43
43
43
43
50
32
34
35
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
39
39
39

Pars
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Birdies Eagles

1

Bogeys

3
1
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Massoia, Bonnie
Fitzgerald, Kevin
Norgaard, Chey
Ryan, Maggie
Barker, Marcia
Dubiel, John
Fitzgerald, Kathleen
Mcelwain, Teri
Morell, Debra
Denoncourt, Lorraine
Massoia, Marysa
Gravel, Don
Hancom, Sue
Nazarenko, Karen
Schmidt, Linda
Valliere, Mike
Kane- Peterson, Den
Keeley, Cynthia
Drake, Patrick
Longhi, Linda
Bergeron, Marian
Clifford, Laura
Joy, Caren
Lafluer, John
Carlson, Catherine
Griffin, Mike
Hurley, Jason
Griswold, Anthony
Saltmarsh, William
Theberge, Dan
Comee, Susan
Brodowski, Denise
Grimaldi, Rosalie
Terzian, Linda
Wyckoff, Kathy
Houle, Lynn

59
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
56
53
69
68
65
62
62
62
61
61
60
60
59
59
59
59
57
57
57
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
53

45
52
47
51
51
54
53
54
55
54
45
43
56
52
56
44
58
55
53
45
58
60
60
53
55
56
49
58
54
59
59
57
58
64
64
66

11

10

12
11
12
11

15

20
15
19

20
17
13

18
20
20
13
13
14

15
11
16
15
12
13
19
19
20

40
41
41
41
43
42
42
42
44
46
30
36
36
37
37
37
38
38
40
39
40
40
40
40
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
45
45
45
45
46
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